ISLAMIC BANKING DEPARTMENT
(Business Support Unit)

CONTACT LIST OF STAFF/OFFICERS

	Sr. #
	Name
	Designation
	Ext.
	Email

	1
	Mr. Ghulam Muhammad Abbasi
	Director
	3527
	ghulam.muhammad@sbp.org.pk

	*2
	Mr. Shakeel Fareed
	P.A to Director
	3587
	shakeel.fareed@sbp.org.pk

	3
	Mr. Mahmood Shafqat
	Additional Director
	3510
	mahmood.shafqat@sbp.org.pk

	4
	Dr. Mian Farooq Haq
	- do -
	3505
	mian.farooq@sbp.org.pk

	5
	Ms. Nighat Tanveer
	- do -
	5565
	nighat.tanveer@sbp.org.pk

	6
	Mr. Ghulam Shabbir
	Sr. Joint Director
	3528
	shabbir@sbp.org.pk

	7
	Mr. Muhammad Islam Ahmed
	- do -
	3561
	islam.ahmed@sbp.org.pk

	8
	Mr. Farid Khan
	Joint Directors
	5524
	farid.khan@sbp.org.pk

	9
	Mr. Muhammad Usman Abbasi
	- do -
	5505
	muhammad.usman3@sbp.org.pk

	10
	Mr.Imran Sultan Khan
	- do -
	3506
	imran.khan1@sbp,org,pk

	11
	Mr. Waqas Hamid
	- do -
	5573
	waqas.hamid@sbp.org.pk

	12
	Ms. Fatima Javaid
	- do -
	5569
	fatima.javaid@sbp.org.pk

	13
	Ms. Bushra Shafique
	- do -
	5528
	bushra.shafique@sbp.org.pk

	14
		Ms. Razia Sameem Huma



	- do -
	3594
	razia.sameem@sbp.org.pk

	15
	Dr. Azam Ali
	- do -
	5570
	azam.ali@sbp.org.pk 

	16
	Mr. Shahbaz Shahid
	Deputy Director
	5568
	shahbaz.shahid@sbp.org.pk 

	17
	Mr. Naveed Ahmad
	- do -
	5564
	naveed.ahmed@sbp.org.pk

	18
	Dr. Sajjad Zaheer
	- do -
	99221948
	sajjad.zaheer@sbp.org.pk

	19
	Ms. Amna Rehman
	- do -
	3568
	amna.rehman@sbp.org.pk

	20
	Ms. Warda Rasool
	Assistant Director
	5567
	warda.rasool@sbp.org.pk 

	21
	Mr. Muhammad Amjad
	- do -
	5566
	m.amjad@sbp.org.pk

	22
	Mr. Mudassar Saleem
	- do -
	5550
	mudassar.saleem@sbp.org.pk

	23
	Mr. Muhammad Siddique
	Officer - IBD
	5574
	yasmeen.ghani@sbp.org.pk

	24
	Mr.  Muhammad Nasir
	Head Messenger
	- do -
	-

	*25
	Mr.  S. Rahaht Yousuf Zaidi
	Messenger
	- do -
	-


*Serial Nos. 2 & 25 P.A to Director and Messenger respectively are on the strength of IH&SMEFD.

